Vereinsmeister Luftpistole

Ran g Sthr
1 2078
2 2060
3 2004
4 2097
5 4410
6 479
7 667
8 5618
9 2181

10 1687
11 2044
12 6043

Lizenziert fur Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Nachname, Vorname

Frohlich, Willi
Bauschmid, Bernhard

Hoérmann, Johann jun.

Hoérmann, Werner
Brackle, Winfried
Binzer, Stefan

Denk, Michael

Halla, Franz
PreiBinger, Alexander
Bauschmid, Mario
Leibrecht, Josef
Binzer, Andreas

Verein

Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqgqg
Heideroslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Ringe

349
348
347
335
333
322
319
315
313
292
292
236

93
89
87
83
82
85
77
86
76
74
77
61

85
89
91
88
86
83
82
71
88
72
69
41

85
87
85
84
90
74
82
81
74
72
v
51



